

## OFFICE OF THE POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR WEST YORKSHIRE

## Record of Decision made by the Police and Crime Commissioner

Title/Subject: West Yorkshire Violence Reduction Unit: Delivery Initiatives Yorkshire

Ambulance Service		
Serial No: DP0121		
Yorkshire Ambula transfer of the full	ance Service NHS Trust £158,0	119 (Serial No. DP0110) to award the 00 from the Serious Violence Fund, a abulance Service Charity for delivery of
		es to award the Yorkshire Ambulance ademy project.
Implications	Details / Comments	Officer Sign Off
Financial		Treasurer
		Deputy Police and Crime Commissioner
		20-
		Interim Chief Executive
		Jogn
Police and Crime Agreed	e Commissioner Decision:	
Signature:		

**Title: Police and Crime Commissioner for West Yorkshire** 

Date: 14.02.20